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
High: / Sequoia Union High
Public:Discover Redwood Shores - One of the Peninsula's Best Kept Secrets! Nestled in a vibrant
community, this impressive home offers both quality & comfort, boasting an ideal floor plan designed to
accommodate all your needs. A private courtyard invites you to explore the beauty that lies within. Upon
entering, you're greeted w/ soaring ceilings, a freshly painted interior, refinished hardwood floors & an
abundance of natural light streaming through the wall of windows, illuminating the elegant living room.
Left of the foyer, a spacious dining area flows seamlessly into a well-equipped kitchen w/ granite
counters, ample cabinetry & a suite of appliances. The main level features 2 spacious bdrms, full bath & a
primary bdrm w/ vaulted ceilings, en-suite bath & glass sliders leading to a cozy patio. Upstairs, a
versatile loft awaits, complete w/ a built-in bar & large closet. Whether you envision a 4th bdrm/home
office/FR, this space adapts to your needs. The outdoor areas boast a low-maintenance yard, raised
planter beds & 3 storage sheds, including a 12x12 shed w/ electricityideal for tools/hobbies/workshop.
Enjoy the lifestyle Redwood Shores has to offer w/ its outdoor adventures, trails, parks & water activities.
Prime location near shopping, dining, Oracle, EA, Bay Club & Hwy101!
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315 King Street, Redwood City 94062
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,300,000 Status: Active
Beds: 3 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81991918
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 01/27/2025 DOM:
SqFt: 2,000 SqFt (Other) COE Date: HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 6,500 SqFt X St: Katherine Ave
Elem: / Redwood City Elementary
High: / Sequoia Union High
Public:



46 Morse Lane, Redwood City 94062
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,300,000 Status: Active
Beds: 4 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81985080
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 11/04/2024 DOM: 91
SqFt: 3,110 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.22 Acres X St: Skyline Blvd.
Elem: / Portola Valley Elementary
High: / Sequoia Union High
Public:Nestled in the tranquility of the redwoods on a cul-de-sac, this amazing open and spacious 4
bedroom, 3.5 bathroom home offers 3110 sq. ft of living space with exposed beams, skylights, soaring
ceilings and majestic views. All this value offered on a mostly flat 1.2 acre lot. It boasts a large primary
suite, huge walk-in closet, a deck overlooking the forest and a primary bath with jetted hot tub. The
home features wood burning fireplaces, an attached 3-car garage, and plety of potential for updates or
expansion, including ample space for an ADU, horses and perhaps a swimming pool. Located less than
half a mile from the renowned Alices Restaurant, FD Station 58 and just 7 miles from 280. Enjoy the
peacesful surroundings and hiking right out your front door. Endless possibilities await in this idyllic
neighborhood, perfect for those seeking both a lifestyle featuring both privacy and convenience.

1503 Sierra Street, Redwood City 94061
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,295,000 Status: Active
Beds: 5 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81963941
Baths (F/P): 5 (3/2) List Date: 05/02/2024 DOM: 277
SqFt: 3,890 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 5,980 SqFt X St: Palm Avenue
Elem: / Redwood City Elementary
High: / Sequoia Union High
Public:Income opportunity! Ideal for both investors and owner-occupiers, this charming, updated duplex
lives like two single-family homes, situated in the peaceful Woodside Plaza neighborhood of Redwood
City. Step into the harmonious blend of comfort and style with recently remodeled kitchens in both units,
featuring contemporary granite countertops and new tile floors. Refinement continues throughout with
the addition of high-quality rugs and wood floors. Essential updates such as a new water heater, AC, and
furnace ensure a turnkey experience. The homes' functionality is enhanced by all new appliances. The
thoughtful upgrades are complemented by recessed lighting and new ceiling fans in every room, creating
an inviting atmosphere in each unit. Unit B is a spacious 3BR/2.5BA standalone-like unit boasts 1765 +/-
sqft of airy living space. Enjoy a gas stovetop kitchen, family room and fireplace. All bedrooms are
privately housed upstairs, along with a 2-car garage. Unit A, approximately 1,355+/- sqft, features a
cozy 2BR/1.5BA layout with private upper bedrooms, a serene garden view, and its own garage. Enjoy
proximity to key amenities and the benefits of living in a desirable area. Don't miss out on this multi-
family residence at 1503 Sierra Street. Please do not disturb tenants

1841 Palm Avenue, Redwood City 94061
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,198,000 Status: Active
Beds: 4 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81992287
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 01/30/2025 DOM: 4
SqFt: 2,000 SqFt (Other) COE Date: HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 7,657 SqFt X St: Virginia
Elem: Henry Ford Elementary / Redwood City Elementary
High: Woodside High / Sequoia Union High
Public:Convenient Woodside Plaza- cul-de-sac location- One Story- long time owner - Great potential -
Perfect place to make your own updates/ remodel- Formal entry- spacious living room- formal dining
room- Kitchen opens to a breakfast bar and family room with Brick fireplace with gas log insert- Primary
suite with walk-in closet- Two car attached garage- Easy access to schools- St Pius Church and private
school- Henry Ford Elementary- Kennedy Middle school- Woodside Plaza Shopping Center- Hwy 280-
Maddux Park

1243 Woodside Road, Redwood City 94061
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,000,000 Status: Active
Beds: 3 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81945212
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 10/17/2023 DOM: 417
SqFt: 1,510 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 10,800 SqFt X St: Alexander

Avenue and
Rutherford
Avenue

Elem: Selby Lane Elementary / Redwood City Elementary
High: Woodside High / Sequoia Union High
Public:Looking for a project to call your own? Look no further. This large ~10,800 sqft lot could be a great
project. Rebuilt or renovate, the options are endless. Featuring a typical floor plan of a house of this age,
and complete with a laundry room and 2 car carport, this property has 3 different points of ingress (2 on
Woodside road and 1 on Alexander Avenue), making even more possibilities. Conveniently located near
downtown Redwood City & Menlo Park shops, restaurants, entertainment, Caltrain, routes 280 and 101.
Also, nearby several major employment centers, Google Seaport Blvd. Campus, Stanford Medicine RWC,
Meta/Facebook and page mill/sandhill road.



352 B Street, Redwood City 94063
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,987,500 Status: Active
Beds: 3 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81992195
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 01/29/2025 DOM: 5
SqFt: 1,439 SqFt (Other) COE Date: HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 4,400 SqFt X St: Lenolt Street
Elem: / Redwood City Elementary
High: / Sequoia Union High
Public:Stunning Modern home remodeled and expanded throughout with designer finishes, completed
with plans and building permit. A light filled entryway leads to expansive open floor plan with Weathered
Oak hardwood floors, White Oak kitchen cabinets and custom quartz countertops. A large living room
with a spectacular feature wall and a built-in electric fireplace. An expansive 10' glass folding patio door
that opens up to the backyard is designed for the perfect indoor-outdoor living California lifestyle. The
chefs kitchen features a large pantry, a sleek gas range, a custom quartz countertops, backsplash &
waterfall peninsula. Nearby you will enjoy a finished mud room for extra storage and laundry quarters.
One of a kind primary suite with a spectacular private bathroom. Experience comfort of living in this
wonderful home and neighborhood, fabulous nearby restaurants and close to many tech companies. A
Must See! Has AC! EV Charger ready! Do not miss this outstanding home!

308 B Street, Redwood City 94063
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,895,000 Status: Active
Beds: 3 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81992501
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 02/01/2025 DOM: 2
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